02/10/2016
© 2020 CCI All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change.
Revision 1.3 1
DS-TRADASUNIV-V1.3-160210
Universal DAS Interface Tray
TRA-DAS-UNIV
DATA SHEET
Universal mounting system for all CCI DAS Interface “Modules

DS-TRADASUNIV-V1.3-160210
Universal DAS Interface Tray
TRA-DAS-UNIV
SPECIFICATIONS
Configuration Table
Any two (2) of the listed DAS Interface Models fit on a Universal DAS Tray
(Model Number TRA-DAS-UNIV)
Style MIMO to MIMO
Simplex Output
MIMO to MIMO
Duplex Output
MIMO to SIMO
Simplex Output
MIMO to SIMO
Duplex Output
700L DAST-700L-MODC-S DAST-700L-MODC-D DAST-700L-MODD-S DAST-700L-MODD-D
700H DAST-700H-MODC-S DAST-700H-MODC-D DAST-700H-MODD-S DAST-700H-MODD-D
850 (Cellular) DAST-850-MODC-S DAST-850-MODC-D DAST-850-MODD-S DAST-850-MODD-D
1900 (PCS) DAST-1900-MODC-S DAST-1900-MODC-D DAST-1900-MODD-S DAST-1900-MODD-D
2100 (AWS) DAST-2100-MODC-S DAST-2100-MODC-D DAST-2100-MODD-S DAST-2100-MODC-D
2300 (WCS) DAST-2300-MODC-S DAST-2300-MODC-D DAST-2300-MODD-S DAST-2300-MODC-D
Any two (2) of the listed DAS Interface Models fit on a Universal DAS Tray
(Model Number TRA-DAS-UNIV)
Style X2 For MIMO to MIMO
Simplex Output